UCR HEERF Funding
Staff Support - equipment and furniture costs
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rg Description
Graduate School of Education
Bourns College of Engineering
Coll of Hum, Arts & Social Sci
School of Business
College of Nat & Agr Sciences
University Extension
University Library
Academic Senate
Auxiliary Services
Chancellor
Info. Technology Solutions
Graduate Division
Vice Chancellor - Research
Vice ChancellorStudent Affairs
Vice Chancellor - Univ Adv
Fac- PIng - Design - Const
Provost/Exec Vice Chancellor
International Affairs
Enrollment Services
Palm Desert Graduate Center
Undergraduate Education
School of Public Policy
UCR Intercollegiate Athletics
Planning, Budget & Admin
School of Medicine
Alianza UCMX
Total Fall 2020

Funding to be
allocated
12,593
46,642
71,828
11,194
128,265
30,784
18,657
3,731
1,399
16,791
52,705
6,996
31,716
82,090
48,041
77,892
15,858
8,396
69,963
3,265
19,590
12,593
21,455
139,925
64,832
2,799
1,000,000
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