UCR HEERF Funding
Staff Support - equipment and furniture costs

		Funding to be	
Org Code	Org Description		allocated
ORG10	Graduate School of Education	\$	12,593
ORG11	Bourns College of Engineering	\$	46,642
ORG12	Coll of Hum, Arts & Social Sci	\$	71,828
ORG13	School of Business	\$	11,194
ORG14	College of Nat & Agr Sciences	\$	128,265
ORG15	University Extension	\$	30,784
ORG16	University Library	\$	18,657
ORG18	Academic Senate	\$	3,731
ORG19	Auxiliary Services	\$	1,399
ORG20	Chancellor	\$	16,791
ORG21	Info. Technology Solutions	\$	52,705
ORG22	Graduate Division	\$	6,996
ORG24	Vice Chancellor - Research	\$	31,716
ORG25	Vice ChancellorStudent Affairs	\$	82,090
ORG26	Vice Chancellor - Univ Adv	\$	48,041
ORG30	Fac- Plng - Design - Const	\$	77,892
ORG31	Provost/Exec Vice Chancellor	\$	15,858
ORG32	International Affairs	\$	8,396
ORG33	Enrollment Services	\$	69,963
ORG35	Palm Desert Graduate Center	\$	3,265
ORG36	Undergraduate Education	\$	19,590
ORG37	School of Public Policy	\$	12,593
ORG38	UCR Intercollegiate Athletics	\$	21,455
ORG39	Planning, Budget & Admin	\$	139,925
ORG40	School of Medicine	\$	64,832
ORG41	Alianza UCMX	\$	2,799
	Total Fall 2020	\$	1,000,000